Form No:  xxx-7-0000-Z1112xxx
Specification for Approval
Date: 2012/08/27
Customer :
TAIPAQ P/N: TMPC0603H-Series(M)-Z01
CUSTOMER P/N:
DESCRIPTION: NEW !!
QUANTITY: pcs

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
TAIPAQ
P3
5. Specification
Part Number Inductance
L0 (uH)±20% @ 0 A
I rms (A)
Typ.
I sat (A)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ) Typ.@25℃
DCR
(mΩ) Max.@25℃
TMPC0603H-R22M-Z01 0.22 23.0 40.0 2.1 2.8
TMPC0603H-R33M-Z01 0.33 20.0 32.0 3.5 3.9
TMPC0603H-R47M-Z01 0.47 17.5 26.0 4.0 4.2
TMPC0603H-R56M-Z01 0.56 16.5 25.5 4.7 5.0
TMPC0603H-R68M-Z01 0.68 15.5 25.0 4.8 5.5
TMPC0603H-R75M-Z01 0.75 14.5 24.5 5.5 6.6
TMPC0603H-R82M-Z01 0.82 13.0 24.0 6.7 8.0
TMPC0603H-1R0M-Z01 1.00 11.0 22.0 8.3 10
TMPC0603H-1R5M-Z01 1.50 9.0 18.0 13 15
TMPC0603H-1R8M-Z01 1.80 8.5 16.0 14 17
TMPC0603H-2R2M-Z01 2.20 8.0 14.0 18 20
TMPC0603H-2R5M-Z01 2.50 7.0 13.0 20 22
TMPC0603H-3R3M-Z01 3.30 6.0 13.5 28 30
TMPC0603H-4R7M-Z01 4.70 5.5 10.0 37 40
TMPC0603H-5R6M-Z01 5.60 5.0 9.0 43 48
TMPC0603H-6R8M-Z01 6.80 4.5 8.0 54 60
TMPC0603H-8R2M-Z01 8.20 4.0 7.5 64 68
TMPC0603H-100M-Z01 10.0 3.5 6.0 75 85
TMPC0603H-220M-Z01 22.0 2.0 3.5 165 190
Note:
1. Test frequency : L : 100KHz /1.0V;
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument : L/Q: HP4284A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320 ,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH16502,Agilent33420A MICRO OHMMETER.